
 Item# Part# Description Qty
1 pac rellif 06DJP 06 
2 leehw B6101LHW 26 

 64 PJD64 motor mount/baseplate 1
 65 PJD65 wheel retainer cap 2
 66 SF60UA6-4  4
 67 PJD67 handle with bolt/nut 1
 68 PJD68A reel assembly 1/4" tube (no tubing) 1
  PJD68B reel assembly 5/16" tube (no tubing) 1
 69 ELCMSHE1500 immersion heater unwired 1
  ELCMSHE1500W immersion heater wired 1

1 hctiws SS01WSCLE 17 
 75 PJD75 handle swivel (brass) 1
 77 BV0375 ball valve 3/8" 1
 79 PJD79A tubing 1/4" OD per ft (note 1) 100
  PJD79B tubing 5/16" OD per ft (note 1) 100
 80 BFD69-4C  1
  BFD69-5C  1
 82 BFD110-CB reducing bushing, 3/8" x 1/4" 1
 83 PJD83A comp fitting 1/4'm (1/4" tubing) 1
  PJD83B comp fitting 1/4'm (5/16" tubing) 1

1  "8/3 ,eet C-101DFB 88 
 93 PJD93 recessed bumper 2

1 leviws 83SPH 59 
 98 PJD98 temperature strip 1
 106 PJD106 1/4" x 3/4" machine screw 1
 107 PJD107 1/4" x 1/2" machine screw 7
 108 PJD108 1/4" x 3/4" capscrew w/ nuts 3
 109 PJD109 1/4" x 3/4" wing bolts 2
 110 PJD92 hose hanger ss 1
 - PJD125 reel complete w/100ft 1/4" tubing 1
 - PJD130 reel complete w/200ft 1/4" tubing 1
 - PJD135 reel complete w/100ft 5/16" tubing 1
 - PJD140 reel complete w/200ft 5/16" tubing 1
 - BFD960-4P10 comp sleeve (1/4"tube) 10-pack 1
 - BFD960-5P10 comp sleeve (5/16" tube) 10-pack 1

 Item# Part# Description Qty
 1 MTEL0051AW115 motor 1/2HP, wired (note 3) 1
 2 X8P pump w/mode adjustment 1
 3 BLVA36 belt, with X8 pump 1
  BLVA39 belt, with X20 pump 1
 6 PLV28A10-1 motor pulley 1-3/4" with X8 pump 1
  PLV3210-1 motor pulley 2" with X20 pump 1
 8 PJD8 mode adjustment knob 1

1 draug tleb 9DJP 9 
 11 HOCB06 return hose, 3/8" x 10' long 1
 15 PJD15 suction hose, 30" 1
 16 BFD115-D street elbow, 1/2" 1
 18 MSFSNR-G07 gear clamp, size 7 2
 19 MSFSNR-G10 gear clamp, size 10 2
 22  81106 suction coupling 1

1 reniarts 2/1-VR 42 
 26 BFD139-10D elbow 1/2"m x 5/8" hose barb 1

1 "2/1 eet D-101DFB 72 
 28 PJD28 recirculating hose, 1/4" 1
 33 QC3EM3 quick coupler socket, 3/8" male 1
 34 QCE3F3 quick coupler plug, 3/8" female 1
 36 QC2EF2 quick coupler socket, 1/4" female 1
 37 QCE2M2 quick coupler plug, 1/4" male 1

1 pac niard 9318 93 
 40 BFD122-DC 1/2" x 3/8" nipple 1

2 srehsaw leer 44DJP 44 
 45 PJD45A probe tip (for 1/4" tubing) 1
  PJD45B probe tip (for 5/16" tubing) 1

1 epip leer 64DJP 64 
 48 BFD125-6C 3/8"m x 3/8" hose barb 1
 51 PJD51 discharge hose 1
 52 PJD52 motor cover w/ handle 1

1 elppin "8/3 C-221DFB 35 
 54 PJD54 ss tank + neck 1
 58 BFD139-6C  1

ORDERING INFORMATION
Find the item number from the exploded view diagram. Use the item 
number to reference the correct part number in the following parts list.

1. PJD79A and PJD79B tubing are available in lengths of 100, 200, 
300, 400 and 500 feet.

2. PJD78C - Probe feeder assembly includes parts 33, 40, 48, 53, 
77, and 88.

NOTES

Revised 20150123

MODEL  PJDX-C, PJDX2-C (REV B.1)



EXPLODED VIEW

MODEL  PJDX-C  (REV B)

108

2

65

45

53

64

71

77

88

79
82

83

40

34
33

107

93

106

11

18
18

69

48

54

60

58

98

9

106

28

66

27

26

66

44

19

15
46

95

68

67

75

80

36 837

82

66

19

51

4

107

6

1

108

52

62

108

110

16
39

22

28

24

109

Revised 12/12/2007


